

CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

For Office Use On

-FILED-

File #: 0005615648

80853-8<mark>504 02/14/2024</mark>

1:15

PH

Title 30, Chapters 21 and 25, Idaho Code Date Filed: 2/14/2024 1:15:00 PM Base Filing fee: \$100.00 + \$20.00 for manual processing (form must be typed)

The name of the limited liability company is: 1. Smith Asset Management LLC

(Remember to include the words "Limited Liability Company," "Limited Company, "or the abbreviations L.L.C., LLC, or LC) 2. The complete street and mailing addresses of the principal office is: 3001 N Fruitland Ln Coeur D Alene, ID 83815 (Steet Access)

		정
(Mailing Address, & different)		ň
The name and complete stre	eet address of the registered agent:	₽iく
Bryce Smith	3001 N Fruitland Ln Coeur D Alene, ID 83815	e d
(Narre)	(Address)	रे व

The name and address of at least one governor of the limited liability company: 4.

Bryce Smith (Name)		3001 N Fruitland Ln Coeur D Alene, ID 83815		0H	
		(ACOress)		тí Се	
	(Marre)	(Address)		0 Hi	
	(Marco)	(Address)			
	(Namo)	(Address)		Idaho	
5.	Mailing address for future corre	espondence (annual report no	tices):	Do Sedr	
3001 N Fruitland Ln Coeur D Alene, ID 83815 (Mailing Address)					
Sigr	nature of organizer(s).			etar	
Prin	ted Name: Bryce Smith		Secretary of State use only	Y	
Sigr	nature: Kya Sma	12		о f	
Prin	ted Name:			State	
Sigr	nature:				
Reuse	s 12/2/19				

Į

B0853-8505 02/14/2024 1:15 STATEMENT OF DOMESTICATION 1. Name, jurisdiction and type of the domesticating entity: Name: **Timepieces of Naples LLC** Jurisdiction: Florida Type of Entity: Limited Liability Company 2. Name, jurisdiction and type of the domesticated entity: Name: Smith Asset Management LLC Jurisdiction: Idaho Type of Entity: Limited Liability Company
3. Effective date of domestication: Upon filing or Date: 03/01/2024
(This date may not be more than ninety (90) days after the date of filing.)
4. the domesticating entity is a foreign entity, and the domestication is approved in accordance with the law of its jurisdiction of organization.
5. the domesticated entity is a domestic filing entity and the text of its public organization. document is shown in the document attached to this statement of domestication. О Њ Signature of Domesticating Entity: the

Bryce Smith Print name